
Week Day Date Time Location Topic Status

1
Sunday 9/21/2025 11:15 a.m. St. Richard

SourceMonday 9/22/2025
6:15 p.m.

St. Catherine of Sweden
Tuesday 9/23/2025 St. Richard

2
Sunday 10/5/2025 11:15 a.m. St. Richard

EnterMonday 10/6/25
6:15 p.m.

St. Catherine of Sweden
Tuesday 10/7/2025 St. Richard

3
Sunday 10/19/2025 11:15 a.m. St. Richard

SignatureMonday 10/20/2025
6:15 p.m.

St. Catherine of Sweden
Tuesday 10/21/2025 St. Richard

4
Sunday 11/2/2025 11:15 a.m. St. Richard

CalledMonday 11/3/2025
6:15 p.m.

St. Catherine of Sweden
Tuesday 11/4/2025 St. Richard

5
Sunday 11/16/2025 11:15 a.m. St. Richard

PowerMonday 11/17/2025
6:15 p.m.

St. Catherine of Sweden
Tuesday 11/18/2025 St. Richard

6
Sunday 12/7/2025 11:15 a.m. St. Richard

MeaningMonday 12/8/2025
6:15 p.m.

St. Catherine of Sweden
Tuesday 12/9/2025 St. Richard

7
Sunday 12/21/2025 11:15 a.m. St. Richard

SpeakMonday 12/22/2025
6:15 p.m.

St. Catherine of Sweden
Tuesday 12/23/2025 St. Richard

8
Sunday 1/4/2026 11:15 a.m. St. Richard

PathwayMonday 1/5/2026
6:15 p.m.

St. Catherine of Sweden
Tuesday 1/6/2026 St. Richard

9
Sunday 1/18/2026 11:15 a.m. St. Richard

UnitedMonday 1/19/2026
6:15 p.m.

St. Catherine of Sweden
Tuesday 1/20/2026 St. Richard

10
Sunday 2/1/2026 11:15 a.m. St. Richard

NationsMonday 2/2/2026
6:15 p.m.

St. Catherine of Sweden
Tuesday 2/3/2026 St. Richard

11
Sunday 2/15/2026 11:15 a.m. St. Richard

My 
PurposeMonday 2/16/2026

6:15 p.m.
St. Catherine of Sweden

Tuesday 2/17/2026 St. Richard

12
Sunday 3/1/2026 11:15 a.m. St. Richard

TBAMonday 3/2/2026
6:15 p.m.

St. Catherine of Sweden
Tuesday 3/3/2026 St. Richard


